

SC-437 of 2016

Order dated 03.01.2018

Accused Sriram Oraon is produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri and remanded to J/C till next date.

Ld. PP in charge is absent.

No PW is present.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 13-02-2018 for evidence of CSW 1, 2 & 3.

Issue summons accordingly.

Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Later:

Ld. Defence files xerox appointment latter of this case.

To date.

Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.