

SC- 437 of 2016

Order dated 16.01.2017

Accused Sriram Oraon is not produced from the C.C.H Jalpaiguri.

Today the member of Bar Association Jalpaiguri are not taking part due to Sudden demise of Law clerk Rabindra Nath Guha

To 14.02.2017 for production & PP.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.