

Sessions Case No 437 of 2016

03.01.2019

Accused Sri Ram Oraon is produced from CCH Jalpaiguri and remanded to J/C till next date.

Ld. Additional PP is present along with witness Mahesh Majhi and Swapan oraon who are examined in full as PW 1 & 2 and then discharged.

The signature of PW 1 Inquest report, seizure list dated 08.09.16 and carbon seizure list dated 03.09.16 are marked Exhibit 1,2 & 3 respectively.

To 13.02.2019 for evidence of CSW 1 & 4

Issue summons accordingly

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri