

Sessions Case No 437 of 2016

Order dated 05.07.2019:

Accused Sri Ram Oraon is not produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri.

Ld. Additional P.P is present.

No P.W is present .

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 20.08.19 for evidence of CSW 1& 4.

Issue summons upon CSW 1 &4.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.
Mal. Jalpaiguri.