

**SC 437 of 2016**

**Order dated 20.08.2019**

Accused Sriram Oraon is not produced from CCH Jalpaiguri.

Witness Kamal Oraon is present who is examined in full as PW 3 u/s 311 CrPC as the Ld. PP is not present.

To 08.11.2019 for evidence of CSW 1 and 5

Issue summons upon CSW 1 & 5.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri.