

**SC 437 of 2016**

**CNR No. WBJP090000322016**

**JO CODE: WB00701**

**Order dated 06.08.2021**

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Sriram Oraon is not produced from CCH, Jalpaiguri.

Ld. Addl. PP is present.

Due to upsurge in Covid 19, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix: 18.09.2021 for production and evidence.

Let the copy of this order be sent to the Superintendent, CCH, Jalpaiguri for information and necessary action.

Sd/-

Sd/-

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

No. /ADJ/Mal/Jalpaiguri

Dated

Copy forwarded to :-

1. The Superintendent, CCH, Jalpaiguri for information and necessary action.

Addl. Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri