

SC 437 of 2016

CNR No. WBJP090000322016

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 21.01.2022

Today is fixed for for production/appearance if on bail.

Accused Sriram Oraon is not produced from CCH, Jalpaiguri.

None appears.

The case is adjourned due to upsurge of third wave of Covid 19 in view of the notice of Hon'ble High Court, dated 01.01.2022 and 13.01.2022.

Fix: 09.03.2022 for virtual production

Let the copy of this order be sent to the Superintendent, CCH Jalpaiguri for information and necessary action.

Dict & Corrected by me

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

No. /ADJ/Mal/Jalpaiguri

Dated

Copy forwarded to :-

1. The Superintendent, CCH, Jalpaiguri for information and necessary action.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri