

SC 437 of 2016

Ref:Matelli PS Case No. 144 dated 03.09.2016

CNR No. WBJP090000322016

Order dated 19.01.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Sriram Oraon is present by filing hazira along with Ld. Lawyer.

No witness turn up.

PO has transfered.

The fixed schedule is hereby cancelled.

Fix: 21.03.2023 for SDT.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

I/c Addl. Sessions Judge, Mal, Jalpaiguri
FTC 2nd, Court, Jalpaiguri.